
eL  earnBuzz  

Class – UKG
Math Worksheet

Set-4

Name: __________________________________________          Date:________

1 - Cross (x) the smallest number in each set.

45 26 61 36

32 18 61 17

23 37 81 36

10 40 30 20

3 - Circle (O) the biggest number in each set.

20 26 61 9

41 7 15 36

25 13 61 6

33 74 5 36

3 - Write the numbers that come before the given numbers.

66
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21

19

31

4 - Add the following numbers and write the answer.

7 + 6 = ______

8 + 3 = ______

4 + 5 = ______

3 + 7 = ______

5 - Subtract the following numbers and write the answer.

11 - 7 = ______

14 - 3 = ______

9 - 5 = ______

7 - 4 = ______
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